1	207169-1 : n : 05/05/2020 : LSA-SS / csh
2	
3	ALBRITTON AMENDMENT TO THE SUBSTITUTE FOR SB157
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	On page 27, line 21, delete "12,049,875" and
9	"55,867,349" and insert "12,274,875" and "56,092,349"
10	On page 28, line 44, after "Violence;" insert
11	"\$225,000 shall be expended for the City of Elba-Old National
12	Guard Armory repairs;"
13	On page 29, line 29, delete "16,475,130" and insert
14	"16,700,130"
15	On page 30, line 11, delete "18,620,296" and
16	"279,640,435" and insert "18,845,296" and "279,865,435"
17	On page 99, line 37, and page 100, lines 2 and 4,
18	delete "7,032,038" and insert "6,807,038"